01
CATALOG COMMENTS
PROJECT
PREPARED BY
DATEFLUX 6W 20W
APPLICATIONS
FLUX flood lights can be used in gardens, courtyards, tennis courts,
landscapes, residential applications, or as extra lighting in parking

• The easiest way to bring lighting to any outdoor application
• Photo and motion sensors, wide angle 360° detection, high sensitivity
ORDERING INFORMATION
CERTIFICATION DATA
UN38.3
- - - -
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Versatile Design
• Ideal outdoors as a flood light or wall pack
• Ideal as a portable work light or camping light
• Designed for round pole and wall pack installation
    Low Maintenance Design
    • Die cast A380 aluminum fixture housing is rust-free
    • Grade A LifePO4 Battery Pack, 2000+ full
      charging cycles
Generate & Store More Solar Energy
• Adjusting the solar panel angle maximizes solar
  energy collection, and allows snow, dirt, and other
  debris to slide or wash off
• This solar flood light’s two-piece design allows the
   separate solar panel to always collect energy from
   the sun without affecting the direction of the light fixture
High Brightness and Smart Power Consumption
• 170 Lm/w, the highest efficiency in the industry
    • Microwave motion sensor and one-key
  automatic dimming
• 7 operating modes are programmable via remote
  control included with one-button mode settings, or
  set on the fixture
STL-FLX=FLUX
SERIES WATTAGE
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
MOUNTING
OPTIONS
FINISH
6=6W 1,020 Lumens
20=20W 3,400 Lumens
4=4,000K
3=3,000K
WM=Wall Mount
PM=Pole Mount
GY=GRAY
BZ=BRONZE
02
CATALOG COMMENTS
PROJECT
PREPARED BY
DATEFLUX 6W 20W
PRODUCT SIZE
FLUX 6W
FLUX 20W
6.9 inches
9
.5 in
ch
es
9.0 inches
12
.4
 in
ch
es
1.6 inches
2.3 inches
15.1 inches
14.6 inches
13.5 in
ch
es
7.7 in
ch
es